V1.0 E&OE www.etlsystems.com
100-500W Ku-Band SSPA
DATASHEET
Smaller, lighter and more powerful SSPA Series allows significant high power BUC / SSPB / SSPA while substantially
improving thermal efficiency, leading to higher reliability and longer MTBF.
Powered by GaN technology, the 100W to 500W Ku-Band SSPA Series are very compact, light and extremely
powerful. Weighing only 18 lbs for 100W to 125W, 32lbs for 150W to 250W and 72 lbs for 300W to 500W this new
Ku-band 100W to 500W product family is the most powerful and feature rich for its size.

14.2"x8.4"x4"  -  18lbs/8.2kg
15"x10"x7"  -  30lbs/14kg
18.3"x14"x10.7"  -  72lbs/32kg
Cooling Forced Air
Operating Temperature / Relative
Humidity -40°C to +55°C / Up to 100% condensing
ETL Systems Ltd, Coldwell Radio Station,
Madley, Hereford, England HR2 9NE info@etlsystems.com +44 (0)1981 259020
100-500W Ku-Band SSPA
Part Number Prated
(dBm/w)
Plinear
(dBm/W)
P Cons
at Prated
TPB-KXB0500-HMS X 50/100 47/50 600W
TPB-KXB0510-HMS X 51/125 48/60 630W
TPB-KXB0530-HMS X 53/200 50/100 1000W
TPB-KXB0540-HMS X 54/250 51/125 1200W
TPB-KXB0550-HMS X 55/300 52/150 2000W
TPB-KXB0560-HMS X 56/400 53/200 2300W
TPB-KXB0570-HMS X 57/500 54/250 2400W
Interfaces
IF Input Connector N-type Female
RF Output Connector WR75 grooved
M&C Interface-Serial, Analog and